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Fecha Listado: 21/07/2018
Hora Listado: 17:33:36

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION 22 JORNADA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 URIONAGUENA LEJARRETA, GOIO LARRABEA
2 PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL LARRABEA
3 TUBILLA BASTARDO, INAKI LARRABEA

OYANGUREN VALERO, INAKI LARRABEA
LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA TORIJA, DA LARRABEA

6 DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO LARRABEA
SANCHEZ DAVILA, VICTOR LARRABEA
ESTEFANIA PALACIOS, FERNAND LARRABEA
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA LARRABEA

10 GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE LARRABEA
ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO LARRABEA

12 CAPURSO, HERNAN DIEGO LARRABEA
LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,L LARRABEA
CANTERO BEDOYA, ROBERTO LARRABEA
AVELLANEDA GONZALEZ, JOSEA LARRABEA
ETXEANDIA OTAOLEA, INAKI LARRABEA

17 ANGULO QUERENDEZ, JOSE RAMO LARRABEA
ELGUEA GOIKOLEA, FERNANDO LARRABEA
MARCOS FERNANDEZ, JAVIER LARRABEA
HERNAEZ CRESPO, ANGEL LARRABEA
MARTINEZ IBANEZ, FERMIN LARRABEA
MAZORRIAGA IBARROLA, PATXI LARRABEA

23 GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS LARRABEA
BOLANO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LARRABEA
SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG LARRABEA
GOROSABEL GONZALEZ, IGNACIO LARRABEA
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA LARRABEA
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS LARRABEA
GUISADO GOMEZ-VALADES,JULIA LARRABEA
URRUTIA BEA, ELISABETH LARRABEA

31 GONZALEZ DE DURANA, ANTONIO LARRABEA
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO LARRABEA
ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL LARRABEA
LOPEZ NAJERA, FRANCISCO JAV LARRABEA

35 VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL MARQUIN LARRABEA
GONI ZUBIAURRE, MIKEL LARRABEA
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE LARRABEA
GONZALEZ LACONCHA, XABIER LARRABEA

39 PRIETO ESTEBAN, GERMAN LARRABEA
GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, FERNAND LARRABEA
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS LARRABEA
AGUIRRE PASCUAL, EDUARDO LARRABEA
AMASORRAIN ZABALA, JUAN CAR LARRABEA
EGUILUZ BAZAN, JAVIER LARRABEA
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSE L LARRABEA

46 CUETO AGINAGA, ALVARO LARRABEA
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA LARRABEA
MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ ARREGU LARRABEA
ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO LARRABEA
HICKEY SANCHEZ, ANDER LARRABEA

51 EROSTEGUI RODRIGUEZ, IGNACI RIOJA ALTA
NAVARRO LARRINAGA, CRISTINA LARRABEA
RUIZ DE AZUA SAENZ DEL CAST LARRABEA

54 NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO LARRABEA

EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE = LARRABEA
SALAZAR COMET, AITOR LARRABEA
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA LARRABEA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

25,8
41

11,3
12,5
20,6
6,1

7,9

14,3
16,6
6,8

14,5
7,3

10,4
12,2
11,8
16,3
3,7

5,6

9,7

10,7
12,8
23,5
8,1

10,5
11,6
12,2
17,0
16,8
20,2
24,5
7,7

9,0

8,8

19,4
10,6
16,1
21,8
26,5
3,6

5,9

8,3

11,8
15,6
17,3
18,8
10,6
15,7
15,6
18,3
20,8
15,5
18,5
24,8
12,5
20,4
22,1
25,0

19,7
3,5
10,2
11,0
18,3
55
7,3
13,4
15,7
6,4
13,9
7,1
10,2
11,9
11,5
16,0

10,7

3,7
6,0
8,4
11,9
15,7
17,4

10,7
15,8
15,7
18,4
20,9
15,6
18,6
24,9
12,6
20,5
22,2
25,1

NZVONZT T~ NTZZTVDDNDD—NZTDZNDDDNNDDNDDZNNDDNTZNDDDNNDDZNDNDNZTNDNZNDNWM

TETMZITMTZIIZIEITEIZEIZIZIZEITEIZITNEIZIZIZIZSZINZESZIMEZEIZSZEIZEIZEIESESZEIESESESEESESEIEESMEZEEESEZEES S

FECHA: 21/07/2018 CODIGO: VB0818339

AR PRPRORADOPDPOWLWOLONPWWLWWONN_,L,ORONPENNNDEPROOWONNPRERONNN_L2OWONNONWWONNPARON-_- B

30
5

14
16
26
8

10
18
19
9

18
9

13
15
15
21
5

7

12
13
16
30
10
13
15
15
19
21
25
28
10
11
11
24
13
20
25
30
4

6

10
15
20
22
24
13
18
20
23
26
20
21
28
16
23
28
28

1a

43
42
41
41
41
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
42
41
41
41
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29



CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

22 PRUEBA LIGA VERANO

Fecha Listado: 21/07/2018
Hora Listado: 17:33:36

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION 22 JORNADA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
GUTIERREZ SERRA, MIGUEL MAR  LARRABEA
BOUTEFEU MAS, JESUS LARRABEA
AZPIRI IRAZABAL, INIGO LARRABEA
ELOSEGUI JORGE, JOKIN LARRABEA
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ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA
PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER LARRABEA
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE LARRABEA

AZCARRETA MURUA, ATXEN LARRABEA
SALAZAR CASADO, IGNACIO LARRABEA
HICKEY SANCHEZ, CORA LARRABEA
FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN LARRABEA
HICKEY, AIDEEN LARRABEA
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES LARRABEA
ASTIGARRAGA ALBISTEGUI, ELE LARRABEA
ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTON LARRABEA
CALDEVILLA LOPEZ-VADILLO, F LARRABEA
DE LA FUENTE CAMENO, LUIS A LARRABEA
JORGE GONZALO, ANA LARRABEA
PERAL IZARRA, JON LARRABEA
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